
ATTACHMENT B       

CONTRACTOR BID SCHEDULE BUSINESS LOCATION

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $404,313.00

Flat & Fancy $240,862.65 304 MT View Ln., Colorado Springs, CO 80907

Metro Pavers Inc $340,018.45 9740 Dallas St., Henderson, CO 80640

A-One Chipseal/Rocky Mountain Pavement $428,015.50 2505 E. 74th  Ave., Denver, CO 80229

KRM Concrete LLC $289,249.75 6900 Fern Dr., Denver, CO 80221

Chato's Concrete LLC $345,389.00 8326 Quivas Way, Denver, CO 80221

Colorado Paving Inc $313,217.01 15210 Edna Dr., Brighton, CO 80603

SCL, LLC $303,586.05 8500 W. Bowles Ave., Ste 204, Littleton, CO 80123

ESI - Elite Surface Infrastructure $324,958.45 115 Inverness Dr., E. # 100, Englewood, CO 80112

Essential Contractors Inc $322,703.00 2447 S. Zeno St., Aurora, CO 80013

Stone & Concrete $383,655.52 5500 E 56th Ave., Commerce City, CO 80022

CONTRACTOR BID SCHEDULE BUSINESS LOCATION

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $2,208,588.00

A-One Chipseal/Rocky Mountain Pavement $2,963,392.65 2505 E. 74th  Ave., Denver, CO 80229

Vance Brothers $2,139,119.64 380 West 62nd Ave. Denver, CO 80216  

CONTRACTOR BID SCHEDULE BUSINESS LOCATION

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $4,043,088.00

Brannan Sand & Gravel Company LLC $4,611,337.10 2500 Brannan Way, Denver, CO 80229

Chavez Construction Inc $3,751,830.00 3911 Norwood Dr., Unit C, Littleton, CO 80125

Colorado Paving Inc $3,757,858.30 15210 Edna Dr., Brighton, CO 80603  

Schmidt Construction Co. $3,975,917.85 1101 Topeka Way, Castle Rock, CO 80109

Martin Marietta $4,181,614.54 1627 Cole Blvd., Suite 200, Lakewood, CO 80401

Asphalt Specialties Co. $4,223,628.10 345 W. 62nd Ave., Denver, CO 80216

ESI - Elite Surface Infrastructure $3,843,449.90 115 Inverness Dr., E. # 100, Englewood, CO 80112

CONTRACTOR BID SCHEDULE BUSINESS LOCATION

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $785,472.00  

Myers & Sons Construction LLC $782,562.00 12700 East 168th St., Brighton, CO 80601

ABCO Contracting Inc $589,449.40 2180 E. 74th Place, Denver, CO 8029

   

CONTRACTOR BID SCHEDULE BUSINESS LOCATION

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $8,221,301.00

Brannan Sand & Gravel Company LLC $10,988,837.60 2500 Brannan Way, Denver, CO 80229

Chavez Construction Inc $8,062,029.12 3911 Norwood Dr., Unit C, Littleton, CO 80125

Asphalt Specialties Co. $9,418,064.25 345 W. 62nd Ave., Denver, CO 80216

Martin Marietta $9,316,362.29 1627 Cole Blvd., Suite 200, Lakewood, CO 80401

Western Plains Construction $7,681,095.40 8134 Conifer Rd., Denver, CO 80221

ESI - Elite Surface Infrastructure $8,780,627.25 115 Inverness Dr., E. # 100, Englewood, CO 80112

Holcim, WCR Inc $9,818,845.10 1687 Cole Blvd., Ste 100, Golden, CO 80401  

Schmidt Construction Co. $8,126,155.56 1101 Topeka Way, Castle Rock, CO 80109

 

CONTRACTOR

BID SCHEDULE A                  

Fire Station 155            

(Crowfoot Valley)                            
3833 N. Crowfoot Valley Rd

BID SCHEDULE B                                                            P.S. 

Miller Park (Phase 1)                                                  1375 

Plum Creek Pkwy 

BID SCHEDULE C     

Rock Park            

1710 Front St.

GRAND TOTAL    

(Schedule A - C)
BUSINESS LOCATION  

Engineer’s Cost Estimate $155,407.00 $301,985.00 $192,096.00 $649,488.00   

Metro Pavers Inc $89,725.25 $277,589.10 $155,855.34 $523,169.69 9740 Dallas St., Henderson, CO 80640  

Brannan Sand & Gravel Company LLC $152,590.92 $362,796.21 $246,637.01 $762,024.14 2500 Brannon Way, Denver, CO 80229  

Colorado Paving Inc $111,496.85 $317,774.86 $165,766.40 $595,038.11 15210 Edna Dr., Brighton, CO 80603

Asphalt Specialties Co. $139,362.85 $352,789.15 $200,272.50 $692,424.50 345 W. 62nd Ave., Denver, CO 80216

Western Plains Construction $81,370.00 $198,751.30 $87,441.00 $367,562.30 8134 Conifer Rd., Denver, CO 80221

A-One Chipseal/Rocky Mtn. Pavement $110,399.50 $291,182.20 $177,483.50 $579,065.20 2505 E. 74th Ave., Denver, CO 80229
Martin Marietta $111,669.00 $284,126.00 $187,585.00 $583,380.00 1627 Cole Blvd., Suite 200, Lakewood, CO 80401

 
2025 Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk Replacement Project

2025 Town Facility Parking Lot Improvement

2025 Asphalt Overlay Project

2025 Slurry Seal Project

2025 Full Depth Reclamation Project

2025 Bridge Rehabiitation Project

                                                         2025 Pavement Maintenance Program 


